swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

RED-FISH Cup 2024

Artistic Swimming

Neuchatel / 22.06.2024

RESULTS TEAM FREE - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Davidane Lebet

U1 - Team

Rank

NOC

Name

Elements

Artistic Impr.

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Club de N. Plan-les-Ouate DE BOTH Chloé

2

3

Red Fish Neuchatel

Lausanne Aquatique

MEIER Léane

FRIES Mila

GINDRE Elsa
VOIGT-BOUALAM Clara
BONNAVENTURE Eloise
ZAYAN Youssra

CHEVALIER Margaux
(Reserve: ROSSEL Fanni)
(Reserve: DOMINGUEZ Emma)

BELLENOT Maelyne
GENOUD Cléo
GREGUITCH Olivia
MOCELLIN Ana
PIERRE Laura

RUCH Dorine
ZHOU Emma Zihan

CLEMENCEAU Lea
DUCOLONE Zoé-Félicia
MALEC Sara

MALEC Miriam
NEUVEGLISE Lucile
STANIMIROVIC Lidia

4 Cercle des Nageurs Mont BRUTTIN Sofia

22.06.2024
15:18

DESCLOUDS Noémie
BANAS Vivien
TSIBERKINA Eva
TORDEUR Fanny

24.2021

24.2063

22.3333

19.9333

81.6000

75.4000

76.6000

78.7000

Chief Recorder:Markus Riegg / Sandrine Michel

105.8021

99.1063

97.9333

97.1333

3.7

5.3

5.1

4.3

6.6958

7.8687

8.6687
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5 Dauphins Synchro Vernie Baylou Noémie 19.9427

Borrel Julia

Cour Guichot Ludivine
Gesuele Giulia

Lopez Amélia

Stoltz Alberti Juliette
Fente-Blanco Mari-Luise
Marques Nobre Tatiana
(Reserve: Rios Ines)

6 Cercle des Nageurs Mont GIRARDIN Gwenaelle 10.9375

22.06.2024
15:18

DETREY Clarice

ROYE Noa

HOTI Leonita

BURNET Lauryne

BAILLIF Daria

DAVEU Charleen
CHATEAUVERT-LAVOIE Atéa

73.5500

68.8000

Chief Recorder:Markus Riegg / Sandrine Michel

93.4927

79.7375

7.2

8.1

12.3094

26.0646
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